Kniha prijatych faktir a dokladov za obdobie:

Druh dokladu:

Za sklad

Plne uhradeny

Splatnost

DD SP SH Datum HPKU

01.01.21-31.03.21

Var.symbol

Datum :

Celk.cena

18.06.2021
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2100001
2100002
2100003
2100004
2100005
2100006
2100007
2100008
2100009
2100010
2100011
2100012
2100013
2100014
2100015
2100016
2100017
2100018
2100019
2100020

Stav platby:

. Dodavatel Datum
32 00169048 COOP Jednota 14.01.
42 51427605. BRIPET s.r.o. 14.01.
39 31329519 Rajo a.s. 10.01.
9 30109809 Bohus Sestak- Velko 01.02.
9 30109809 Bohus Sestak- Velko 01.02.
9 30109809 Bohus Sestak- Velko 01.02.
9 30109809 Bohus Sestak- Velko 01.02.
42 51427605. BRIPET s.r.o. 01.03.
40 36472549 LUNYS, s.r.o. 01.03.
20 34353411 Jan Solarik 01.03.
30 31585370 SHP, a.s. 01.03.
26 34152199 Bidfood Slovakia 01.03.
39 31329519 Rajo a.s. 01.03.
39 31329519 Rajo a.s. 01.03.
32 00169048 COOP Jednota 09.03.
14 36347973 T - 613 , s.r.o. 01.03.
42 51427605. BRIPET s.r.o. 01.03.

10 36019208 INMEDIA, spol.s.r. 01.03.
26 34152199 Bidfood Slovakia 01.03.
40 36472549 LUNYS, s.r.o. 04.03.

50200609
200100805
11912374
2021000115
2021000114
2021000118
2021000117
210100059
2110018771
452021
10210425
121015787
1191247892
1191250887
50210096
210340
210100119
234101428
121023898
2119000131

Celkom



